Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Supplies & Services
Premises

Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)

Rent & Rates
Rent & Rates
Rent & Rates
Rent & Rates
Rent & Rates

Computer Equipment

Rent & Rates
Other Expenses

Other Expenses

TransNo

41591826
41591827
41591987
41591985
41591986
41592699
41593137
41592710
41593071

Period Supplier ID(T)

202006 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

202006 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

202006 Rosco Property Group

202006 Rosco Property Group

202006 Rosco Property Group

202006 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD
202006 Rosco Property Group

202006 HARBOUR SERVICES

202006 The CPD Standards Offfice

Amount
1,572.00
1,584.00
2,928.33
6,339.37
6,339.37

616.00
2,928.33
2,588.44

595.00

Updated

25/08/2020
25/08/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
16/09/2020
28/09/2020
16/09/2020
25/09/2020



