Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41591826	202006	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,572.00	25/08/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41591827	202006	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,584.00	25/08/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41591987	202006	Rosco Property Group	2,928.33	02/09/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41591985	202006	Rosco Property Group	6,339.37	02/09/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41591986	202006	Rosco Property Group	6,339.37	02/09/2020
NP	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41592699	202006	MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	616.00	16/09/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41593137	202006	Rosco Property Group	2,928.33	28/09/2020
NP	Supplies & Services	Other Expenses	41592710	202006	HARBOUR SERVICES	2,588.44	16/09/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41593071	202006	The CPD Standards Offfice	595.00	25/09/2020